TCM3.0
Titan Cable Management Catalog
IMS Engineered Products is
ISO 9001 Certified
Designed and
Manufactured in the USA
an IMS Engineered Products Brand
2 AMCO Enclosures TCM Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100

• TCM racks support large cable bundles with dedicated raceways
• Large vent pattern in rack sides help heat dissipation
• Racks are constructed of heavy duty aluminum-creating a light weight rack with a
high load rating
• Bottom flange at base of rack can be turned inward for typical 2’x2’ computer floor
tile mount
• Vented doors with dual handles for LH/RH access to equipment
•#12-24 hardware for 6”, 10” and 16” depth racks, M6 hardware for the 30” depth
• Stocked in standard black and white with a durable powder coat finish or available
in nine additional standard colors (additional lead time)
RU
Height
Overall
Height
6" Depth 10" Depth 16" Depth 30” Depth
51 94.18” TCMR-51U-6 TCMR-51U-10 TCMR-51U-16 TCMR-51U-30
45 83.68” TCMR-45U-6 TCMR-45U-10 TCMR-45U-16 TCMR-45U-30
Note: The fill rates listed are at 40% and 60%.
How to Specify Color
• For Black add “-116” to the end of the part number. For example: TCMR-51U-6-116
• For White add “-151” to the end of the part number. For example: TCMR-51U-6-151

0.200 0.250 0.300 0.265 0.285 0.200 0.250 0.300 0.265 0.285
40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%
TCMR-xxU-30 TITAN CABLE MANAGEMENT RACK 30"D 175.0 1114 713 495 635 549 1671 1070 743 952 823
TCMR-xxU-16 TITAN CABLE MANAGEMENT RACK 16"D 94.0 598 383 266 341 295 898 574 399 511 442
TCMR-xxU-10 TITAN CABLE MANAGEMENT RACK 10"D 60.3 384 245 170 218 189 575 368 256 328 283
TCMR-xxU-6 TITAN CABLE MANAGEMENT RACK 6"D 36.8 234 150 104 133 115 351 225 156 200 173
4
5AMCO Enclosures TCM Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
RU
Height
Overall
Height
Finger
Spacing
6" Width 10" Width 12" Width 16” Width
51 89.00” 2RU TCMFD-51U-6 TCMFD-51U-10 TCMFD-51U-12 TCMFD-51U-16
45 78.50" 2RU TCMFD-45U-6 TCMFD-45U-10 TCMFD-45U-12 TCMFD-45U-16
51 89.00” 1RU TCMFD-1-51U-6 TCMFD-1-51U-10 TCMFD-1-51U-12 TCMFD-1-51U-16
45 78.50" 1RU TCMFD-1-45U-6 TCMFD-1-45U-10 TCMFD-1-45U-12 TCMFD-1-45U-16
Cable Manager with Door
Constructed of .230” dia. steel wire, these vertical cable managers are available in 6” and 10”
widths. 12” and 16” wide are available as custom sizes with additional lead time. Solid doors
have two handles that provide access to cabling from either side.

492.026-U54-RMCT
492.4201-U54-RMCT
440.0361-U54-RMCT
497.3403-U54-RMCT
*SAME FOR 51U CONFIGURATIONS
TCMR CONFIGURATION DEPTH "A" *
492.026-U54-RMCT
492.4201-U54-RMCT
440.0361-U54-RMCT
497.3403-U54-RMCT
A
6
7AMCO Enclosures TCM Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Doors
RU Height Overall Height Width Vented Door
51 89.00” 19.75” TCMRD-51U
45 78.50” 19.75” TCMRD-45U
TCM Doors
TCM doors have a 77% open vent pattern. Doors feature a dual handle design that
allows either RH/LH access to your equipment. All doors have swing handles with keyed
locks.

8 AMCO Enclosures TCM Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Accessories
Third Rail Kit
Third rails are available in 51RU and 45RU rack
heights and provide additional depth location
support for shallower equipment mounting in
30” deep racks.
• Rails are M6 style
• Set consists of two mounting rails and six side
struts for front-to-rear equipment adjustments
PDU Bracket
TCM PDU Bracket mounts to the outside
rear of the rack for tool-less power strip
mounting.
RU Height 30” Depth
51 TCM-51U-TRK
45 TCM-45U-TRK
RU Height Part Number
51 TCM-PDU-51U
45 TCM-PDU-45U
Depth Part Number
16” TCMCG16
30” TCMCG30
Chassis Guides
Chassis guides have a 2”H x 2”W profile and
are available for the 16” and 30” TCM rack
depths. Chassis guides mount to the front